

Parts list for kit #5100

Qty.	Part No.	Description	Use for
1	1420	Motor	
2	3816	Monarch coupler	
2	4055	Transmission	
1	5101R	Main frame bracket, right	
1	5101L	Main frame bracket, left	
2	5102	Truck bolster	
4	5103	Truck sideframe filler block	
1	5104	Front drive tube	
1	5105	Rear drive tube	
4	5106	Collector springs	
2	5107	Body bolster	
1	5108	12" hookup wire	
1	5109	1/16" styrene, 1-13/32" X 12"	
2	712	Cotterpin	
2	4045	Motor mount bracket	
4	4069	Lead weight	
2	4095	3/16" ball joint	
4	4020	Knurled shoulder nut	Truck sideframe mounting
4	C-1303	3-48 X 1/4" Fil. Hd. MS	" " "
8	C-1400	4-40 nuts	Frame mounting
4	C-1601	6-32 X 3/16" Rd. Hd. MS	Motor mounting
4	C-2033	Rubber grommet	" "
2	C-2036	"C" washer	King pin lock
2	C-2037	#8 washer	King pin washer
4	C-2038	#6 split lockwasher	Motor mounting
8	C-2040	#4 X 1/4" Rd. Hd. SMS	Weight mounting
8	C-2044	4-40 X 5/16" Fl. Hd. MS	Frame mounting
8	C-2045	#4 internal lockwasher	" "

